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VAIL NORDIC CENTER

PASSES

DAY PASS ADULT/YOUTH
SEASON PASS

RESIDENT SEASON PASS
STUDENT PASS (AGES 13-17)
STUDENT PASS (AGES 6-12)

RENTALS

RENTALS CLASSIC/SKATE

RENTALS CHILDREN CLASSIC OR SKATE
RENTALS SNOWSHOE

RENTALS FATBIKES

RENTALS PULL SLED

AT GEAR

LESSONS
LESSONS GROUP
LESSONS PRIVATE

CLINICS
CLINIC GROUP CHILD/ADULT

VAIL GYMNASTICS CENTER

SPRING/SUMMER CLASSES

45 MINUTE CLASS

60 MINUTE CLASS

90 MINUTE CLASS

BOYS LEVEL 4

BOYS LEVEL 5+

GIRLS LEVEL 3, 9 HOURS PER WEEK
USGA GIRLS 4/5, 9 HOURS PER WEEK
PRE-TEAM, 4 HOURS PER WEEK
USAG LEVEL 6+, 19 HOURS PER WEEK
SUMMER CAMP

FALL CLASSES

45 MINUTE CLASS

60 MINUTE CLASS

90 MINUTE CLASS

BOYS TEAM LEVEL 4

BOYS TEAM LEVEL 5+

PRE-TEAM, 4 HOURS PER WEEK
GIRLS LEVELS 3, 9 HOURS PER WEEK
GIRLS LEVELS 4, 5

USAG LEVELS 6+

DROP-IN

ADULT/TEEN DROP-IN
KIDS DROP-IN

45 MIN. DROP-IN CLASS
60 MIN. DROP-IN CLASS
90 MIN. DROP-IN CLASS
2 HOUR (PRE-TEAM)
TEAM DROP-IN

AT CLINIC CHILD/ADULT (INCULDES RENTAL)

(FEES REVIEWED IN SEP

2019 RATES
$15/10

$110

$100

$60

$35

$22/27

$20

$22

$27 HALF DAY
$22

$55

$45/55
$55/75

$45/55
NEW

JAN-AUG 2019 RATES
$170 PER 10 WEEKS
$190 PER 10 WEEKS
$195 PER 10 WEEKS
NA

NA

$185

$185

$200 PER 1 DAY A WEEK - 10 WEE
$275

$235/WEEK

SEPT-DEC 2019 RATES

$170 PER 10 WEEKS

$190 PER 10 WEEKS

$195 PER 10 WEEKS

NA

NA

$200 PER 1 DAY A WEEK - 10 WEE
$185

$185

$275

$10/PER TIME
$10/PER TIME
$15/PER TIME
$25/PER TIME
$30/PER TIME
$30/PER TIME

$50/PER TIME

2020 RATES
$15/10

$130

$105

$65

$40

$25/30

$20

$25

$27 HALF DAY
$22

$59

$45/55
$60/80

$45/55
$75/85

JAN-AUG 2020 RATES
$170 PER 10 WEEKS
$190 PER 10 WEEKS
$195 PER 10 WEEKS
NA

NA

$185

$190

$200 PER 1 DAY A WEEK - 10 WEEKS
$275

$240/WEEK

SEPT-DEC 2020 RATES

$170 PER 10 WEEKS

$190 PER 10 WEEKS

$195 PER 10 WEEKS

NA

NA

$200 PER 1 DAY A WEEK - 10 WEEKS
$185

$190

$275

DROP-IN

$10/PER TIME
$10/PER TIME
$20/PER TIME
$25/PER TIME
$30/PER TIME
$30/PER TIME
$50/PER TIME




VAIL GOLF CLUB

GREEN FEES - PEAK SEASON - GUEST 2019 RATES |W/CART 2020 RATES W/CART

GUEST 18 BETWEEN 9 AM.-1 P.M. $100 $119 $105 $129 (BETWEEN 9 AM.-1 P.M.) $5 INCREASE
FROM 1:10-3:20 P.M. $80 $99 $85 $109 (FROM 1:10-3:20 P.M.) $5 INCREASE
GUEST 9 $60 $72 $70 $87 $10 INCREASE
GUEST TWILIGHT/3:30 P.M. $60 $72 $70 $87

GUEST JUNIOR 18 $55 $67 $55 $79

GUEST JUNIOR 9 & TWI $35 $47 $35 $52

GREEN FEES - PEAK SEASON - COUNTY

COUNTY 18 $80 $99 $85 $109 $5 INCREASE

COUNTY 9 $55 $67 $60 $77 $5 INCREASE

COUNTY TWILIGHT $55 $67 $60 $77 $5 INCREASE

COUNTY JUNIOR 18 $45 $57 $45 $57

COUNTY JUNIOR 9 & TWI $30 $42 $30 $47

GREEN FEES - PEAK SEASON - RESIDENTS

VRD 18 $75 $94 $75 $99 $5 INCREASE* cart increase
VRD 9 $49 $61 $49 $66 $5 INCREASE* cart increase
VRD TWILIGHT/3:30 P.M. $49 $61 $49 $66 $5 INCREASE* cart increase
VRD JUNIOR 18 $40 $52 $40 $64

VRD JUNIOR 9 & TWI $30 $42 $30 $47

HIGH SCHOOL TEAM PLAYER LOCAL RATE $25 $49

GREEN FEES - EARLY SEASON

GUEST/CTY/RESIDENT 18 $50 $69 $50 $74

GUEST 9 $35 $47 $35 $52

GUEST TWILIGHT/3:30 PM $35 $47 $35 $52

JUNIOR 18 $35 $54 $35 $59

JUNIOR 9 & TWI $25 $37 $25 $42

GREEN FEES - FALL SEASON

GUEST/CTY/RESIDENT 18 $60 $79 $60 $84

GUEST 9 $45 $57 $50 $67

GUEST TWILIGHT/3:30 PM $45 $57 $50 $67

JUNIOR 18 $35 $54 $35 $59

JUNIOR 9 & TWI $25 $37 $25 $42

GREEN FEES - AERIFICATION RATE

GUEST/CTY/RESIDENT 18 $35 $50 $50 $70 *IF NEEDED

9 HOLE $25 $35 $40 $55

CART 18 $15 $20

CART 9 $10 $15

LEAGUE FEES

LEAGUE EARLY & FALL SEASON $45 $48 $3 INCREASE

LEAGUE PEAK SEASON $50 $60 $10 INCREASE

SEASON PASSES SEASON PASSES ARE ALL INCREASED BY $100 HOWEVER REFUNDABLE IF ATTEND "AMBASSADOR PROGRAM"
RESIDENT GOLD $1,900 $2,000 5 DAY ADVANCE RESERVATION WINDOW

RESIDENT SILVER PRIOR TO MAY 15

RESIDENT SILVER $1,000 $1,100 $100 off with smile school

EAGLE COUNTY RESIDENT GOLD (NO RESTRICTIONS) $2,400 $2,500 $100 off with smile school

EAGLE COUNTY RESIDENT SILVER PASS $1,400 $1,400

10 ROUND PUNCH VRD (FLEXIBLE - ABLE TO MAKE TEE TIME ON WEEKENL|$650 $650

10 ROUND PUNCH W/CART (FLEXIBLE) $825 $850 $25 INCREASE

20 ROUND PUNCH VRD (FLEXIBLE) $700 $700

20 ROUND PUNCH VRD (GOOD ONLY AFTER 1 P.M.) $550 $550

10 ROUND PUNCH EAGLE COUNTY (FLEXIBLE) $700 $700

10 ROUND PUNCH W/CART EAGLE COUNTY (FLEXIBLE) $875 $900 $25 INCREASE

20 9 HOLE PUNCH EAGLE COUNTY (FLEXIBLE) $750 $750

YOUNG ADULT PASS (18-29 YRS) $550 $650 $100 off with Ambassdor Program

'YOUNG ADULT PASS W/CART (18-29 YRS) $1,000 $1,100

JUNIOR SILVER PASS $150 $150

JUNIOR GOLD PASS $300 $300

ADULT - JUNIOR PASS $250 $250

ADULT - JUNIOR PASS W/CART $400 $450 $50 INCREASE

MERCHANT PASS - VAIL $1,000 $1,100

[VAIL GOLF CLUB - CONTINUED
CART RENTALS

18 HOLES $19 $24 $21-W/SEASON PASS OR PUNCH CARD *BASED ON NEW CART FLEET + GPS SYSTEM
9 HOLES $12 $17 $14-W/SEASON PASS OR PUNCH CARD
LEAGUE $17 $19

PULL CART

PULL CART 9 HOLES $6 $6

PULL CART 18 HOLES $9 $9

GOLF BIKE 9 HOLES $12 $12

GOLF BIKE 18 HOLES $15 $15

RENTAL CLUBS

18 HOLES $50 $55 $5 INCREASE

9 HOLES $40 $45 $5 INCREASE

RANGE

SMALL $6 $6

MEDIUM $8 $8

LARGE $12 $12

RANGE CARD $150 $150

OTHER AMENITIES

CLUB STORAGE $175 $175

CLUB STORAGE W/PULL CART $225 $225

LOCKER $200 $200




DOBSON ICE ARENA

2019 RATES

MISC.

1 HR. ICE RENTAL - FULL RATE

1 HR. ICE RENTAL - ADULTS

1 HR. ICE RENTAL - SKATING CLUB AND VAIL EAGLE HOCKEY
1 HR. ICE RENTAL - HOCKEY NON-PRIMETIME

1 HR. ICE RENTAL - BEFORE NON-PRIMETIME

DAILY RENTAL/ICE ONLY

PUBLIC SESSION FEES
ADULTS (13+)

YOUTH (5-12)

CHILD (4 & UNDER)

STICK AND PUCK

SKATE RENTAL

SKATE SHARP (OVERNIGHT)
SKATE SHARP (DAY OF)

SEASON SKATING PASS

VRD FREESTYLE SESSIONS

10 PUNCH FREESTYLE CARD

10 PUNCH SKATE SHARPENING

10 PUNCH DROP-IN HOCKEY

10 PUNCH PUBLIC SKATING CARD (YOUTH)

10 PUNCH PUBLIC SKATING CARD (ADULT) (NOW ALL AGES)
*BUY 9 AND GET 1 FREE

VRD LEARN TO SKATE

STORY TIME (TODDLER SKATE)

VRD SQUIRT REC. HOCKEY (16 WEEKS)

VRD MITE/MINI (FALL SEASON) 8 WEEKS

VRD MITE/MINI (WINTER SEASON IF REGISTERED FOR FALL) 8 WEEKS
HOCKEY EQUIPMENT RENTAL (BOTH SEASONS)

VRD MITE/MINI (PRE-REGISTER BOTH SESSIONS)

LOCKER RENTALS
FULL SIZE - SEASON
HALF SIZE - SEASON
THIRD SIZE - SEASON
FULL SIZE - 6 MO.
HALF SIZE - 6 MO.
THIRD SIZE - 6 MO.
SPECIAL EVENT DAILY

HOUSE SERVICES
FORKLIFT - 1 HOUR
MAN LIFT - 1 HOUR
CURTAIN/BACKDROP
ELECTRICAL OUTLETS
SPOTLIGHT/DAILY

CONCESSION RENTAL/MONTH
BASE RENT

THESE FEES WOULD BE EFFECTIVE JUNE 1 AND/OR SEPTEMBER 1, 2020

$228
$208
$208
$133
NA
$2,850

$7
$6
$3
$7
$3
$7
$10

$14
$126
$63
NA
NA
$54

$10
NA
$160
$160
$50
$270

$95
$70
$50
$50
$40
$30
$3,700

$50
$60
$50
$50
$80

NA

2020 RATES
$235

$214

$214

$137

NA

$2,850

$7
$6
$3
$7
$3
$7
$10

$14
$126
$63
NA
NA
$54

$10
NA
$160
$160
$50
$270

$95
$70
$50
$50
$40
$30
$3,700

$50
$60
$50
$50
$80

NA




SPORTS DEPARTMENT
SPORTS DEPARTMENT LEAGUE FEES

LEAGUES 2019 RATES 2019 RESIDENT 2020 RATES 2020 RESIDENT
SUMMER SOFTBALL $630 $600 $645 $615

FALL CO-REC SOFTBALL

FALL FOOTBALL $425 $390 $435 $400

8V8 SUMMER SOCCER $530 $550

8V8 FALL SOCCER $280 $300

SAND VOLLEYBALL - 4 PERSON $125 $140

SAND VOLLEYBALL - 2 PERSON $65 $70

CORNHOLE $50 $50

FRED AMMER SOCCER TOURNAMENT $495/SILVER $555/GOLD $505/SILVER $565/GOLD
RED SANDSTONE ACTIVITIES

OPEN GYM $4 DROP IN 10 DAY PASS - $30 $5 DROP IN 10 DAY PASS - $40
WINTER VOLLEYBALL $250 $220 $260 $230

FALL VOLLEYBALL $250 $220 $260 $230
BASKETBALL $480 $450 $500 $470

INDOOR SOCCER

SPORTS DEPARTMENT RACE SERIES

RUNNING RACES 2019 RATES 2020 RATES

INDIVIDUAL RACE 6-11K $33 PRE/$38 WEEK/$45 DAY $35 PRE/$40 WEEK/$47 DAY

INDIVIDUAL RACE 5K $26 PRE/$31 WEEK/$38 DAY $26 PRE/$31 WEEK/$38 DAY

INDIVIDUAL RACE HALF MAR $45 PRE/$50 WEEK/$60 DAY $48 PRE/$53 WEEK/$65 DAY

STUDENT K-12 $23 PRE/$28 WEEK/$35 DAY $23 PRE/$28 WEEK/$35 DAY

5K SERIES $110 $110

RACE SERIES $200 $215

WHITEWATER

INDIVIDUAL RACE-KAYAK/SUP $12 PREREG $18 DAY OF $14 PREREG $20 DAY OF
RACE SERIES-KAYAK/SUP $45 $55

INDIVIDUAL RACE-RAFT (2 PPL) $18 PREREG $26 DAY OF $20 PREREG $28 DAY OF
RACE SERIES RAFT $70 $80

MOUNTAIN BIKE RACES

ADULT $26 PREREG $37 DAY OF $26 PREREG $37 DAY OF
YOUTH (UNDER 16) $10 PREREG $15 DAY OF $12 PREREG $17 DAY OF
SERIES ADULT $155 $160

SERIES YOUTH $65 $70

TEAM FEE $100 $100

SHORT TRACK RACE SERIES

ADULT $15 PREREG $20 DAY OF $15 PREREG $20 DAY OF
YOUTH $5 PREREG $7 DAY OF $6 PREREG $8 DAY OF
ADULT SERIES $40 $40

YOUTH SERIES $15 $15

CYCLOCROSS

ADULT $20 PREREG $25 DAY OF $20 PREREG $25 DAY OF
YOUTH $10 DAY OF $15 DAY OF $10 DAY OF $15 DAY OF

WINTER GRAIL RACES

UPHILL & SKIMO $30 PREREG $40 DAY OF $35 PREREG $45 DAY OF
UPHILL STUDENT $20 PREREG $30 DAY OF $25 PREREG $35 DAY OF
WINTER NORDIC/BIKE RACE $25 PREREG $35 DAY OF $25 PREREG $35 DAY OF
WINTER NORDIC/BIKE RACE STUDENT $15 PREREG $20 DAY OF $15 PREREG $20 DAY OF
SHAMROCK SHUFFLE $25 PREREG $35 DAY OF $26 PREREG $36 DAY OF
SHAMROCK SHUFFLE STUDENT $15 PREREG $20 DAY OF $16 PREREG $21 DAY OF
GRAIL SERIES $80 ADULT/$60 STUDENT $85 ADULT/$65 STUDENT

FAMILY MUD RUN - KIDS ADVENTURE GAMES

FAMILY OF 4 $60 PREREG $70 DAY OF $65 PREREG $75 DAY OF
ADULT $24 PREREG $30 DAY OF $25 PREREG $31 DAY OF
YOUTH $12 PREREG $18 DAY OF $14 PREREG $20 DAY OF
LEAGUES 2019 RATES 2020 RATES

SOCCER:

MICRO $60 $60

us $65 $65

ul1o0 $70 $70

MIDDLE SCHOOL XC $75 $75

HIGH COUNTRY HOOPS $75 $75

YOUTH VOLLEYBALL $85 $85

T-BALL $75 $75

YOUTH FUTSAL $75 $75

CAMPS 2019 RATES 2020 RATES

BASEBALL $165 HALF DAY $225 FULL DAY $175 HALF DAY $230 FULL DAY
INTERNATIONAL SOCCER $175 HALF DAY $244 FULL DAY $180 HALF DAY $250 FULL DAY
GIRLS SOCCER ACADEMY

BASKETBALL ACADEMY $165 $170
BASKETBALL SHOOTING $175 $180
LACROSSE $225 $230
MINI-HAWK $165 $170

CSU VOLLEYBALL $175 $175

NEXT LEVEL SOCCER $225 HALF DAY $325 FULL DAY $230 HALF DAY $330 FULL DAY
FLAG FOOTBALL $225 $230

BRITNEY BROWN VB $75/$100/$150 (DIFFERENT LENGTH) $75/$100/$150




SPORTS DEPARTMENT - CONTINUED
SPORTS DEPT FACILITY RENTAL

SOFTBALL 2019 RATES 2019 RESIDENT 2020 RATES 2020 RESIDENT
1 DIAMOND $50 PER HOUR $30 PER HOUR $55 PER HOUR $35 PER HOUR
OVER 4 HOURS $220 PER DAY $130 PER DAY $230 PER DAY $135 PER DAY
3 DIAMONDS $535 PER DAY $360 PER DAY $550 PER DAY $375 PER DAY
NATIONAL EVENT/TOURNAMENT $535 PER DAY $550 PER DAY

ATHLETIC FIELD

HOURLY $60 PER HOUR $30 PER HOUR $65 PER HOUR $35 PER HOUR
OVER 4 HOURS $250 PER DAY $130 PER DAY $260 PER DAY $135 PER DAY
NATIONAL EVENT/TOURNAMENT $535 DAY $545 DAY

FIELD MARKING $170/Field $175/Field

FENCE REMOVAL $400 $400

SPECIAL EVENTS

FOR NON-ATHLETIC EVENTS CAUSING TBD DEPENDING ON EVENT TBD DEPENDING ON EVENT

GYM RENTALS

HOURLY $55 PER HOUR $30 PER HOUR $60 PER HOUR $35 PER HOUR
OVER 4 HOURS $220 PER DAY $130 PER DAY $230 PER DAY $135 PER DAY
NATIONAL EVENT/TOURNAMENT $370 PER DAY $400 PER DAY

VOLLEYBALL COURTS (SAND)

RENTAL $35 PER HOUR $25 PER HOUR $35 PER HOUR $25 PER HOUR
OVER FOUR HOURS - 1 COURT $150 PER DAY $110 PER DAY $150 PER DAY $110 PER DAY
3 COURTS $345 PER DAY $225 PER DAY $360 PER DAY $240 PER DAY

TIMING SERVICES
NON PROFIT MINIMUM $400 + $1 RUNNER OVER 100 RUNNERS MINIMUM $400 + $1 RUNNER OVER 100 RUNNERS
FOR PROFIT MINIMUM $800 + $2 RUNNER OVER 100 RUNNERS MINIMUM $800 + $2 RUNNER OVER 100 RUNNERS




VAIL TENNIS CENTER

PASSES

RESIDENT
NON-RESIDENT

PASS HOLDER GUEST

2019 RATES
$180
$210

2020 RATES
$200

$235

$15

RAISING PRICIES $20 IN 2020. DIDN'T RAISE PASS
LAST YEAR DUE TO ELIMINATING $1 BALL FEE

COURT FEES
1HOUR
90 MINUTES

LESSONS
PRIVATE
HOUR
1/2 HOUR
SEMI-PRIVATE LESSONS
HOUR
1/2 HOUR
3 PEOPLE
HOUR
1/2 HOUR

RAQUET
STRINGING

RENTAL

TENNIS ACTIVITIES
ALL PLAY DOUBLES
SR. MEN DOUBLES
LADIES' DAY

MEN'S NIGHT

CLUB 50

MEN'S DOUBLES
MEN'S SINGLE LADDER
MIXED DOUBLES
LADIES' DOUBLES
SUNDAY MORNING DOUBLES
CARDIO

BILL WRIGHT CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIOR LESSONS
ONE WEEK
TWO WEEKS

TENNIS CAMPS

PRIME TIME: 8 AM. TO 1 P.M.
$20
$30

$75
$45

$95
$60

$115
$80

$20 PLUS STRING
$5 PER DAY

$15 PER PERSON

$15 PER PERSON

$15 PER PERSON

$15 PER PERSON
PART OF MEMBERSHIP
$15 PER PERSON

$15 PER PERSON

$15 PER PERSON

$15 PER PERSON

$15 PER PERSON
$15/CLASS OR $12.50/CLASS IF 10 PACK BOUG

TBD
$100 PER WEEK
$100 PER WEEK

$250 PER CAMP

PRIME TIME: 8 AM. TO 1 P.M./1 P.M. TO CLOSE
$25/20
$35/25

$75
$45

$95
$60

$115
$80

$20 PLUS STRING
$5 PER DAY

$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON
$15 PER PERSON

NON-PASSHOLDERS PAY $15
PASSHOLDERS ARE FREE

$15/CLASS OR $12.50/CLASS IF 10 PACK BOUGHT

TBD

$100 PER WEEK
$100 PER WEEK

$250 PER CAMP

COURT RESERVATION-RES
COURT RESERVATION-NON

PICKLEBALL CAMPS
JUNIOR CAMPS

PRIVATE LESSONS

SEMI-PRIVATE LESSONS-PASS
SEMI-PRIVATE LESSONS-PASS

BALL MACHINE RENTAL

PICKLEBALL
SUMMER SEASON JUN-SEPT 2019 RATES 2020 RATES
RESIDENT $140/SINGLE $150
NON-RESIDENT $180/SINGLE $210

JUNIOR (17&UNDER) RES/NON [$75 $100

WINTER SEASON OCT-MAY STARTS OCT. 2020
RESIDENT $140/SINGLE $150
NON-RESIDENT $180/SINGLE $210

JUNIOR (17&UNDER) RES/NON ($75 $100

ANNUAL PASS YEAR-ROUND STARTS OCT. 2020
RESIDENT $200/SINGLE $200
NON-RESIDENT $250/SINGLE $260

JUNIOR (17&UNDER) RES/NON [$125 $150

DAILY DROP-IN FEE

RESIDENT $5 $5

NON-RESIDENT $7 $8

JUNIOR (17&UNDER) RES/NON |$5 $5

$20/HOUR $25/1.5 HOUR
$20/HOUR $25/1.5 HOUR

$150 PER CAMP

PRIVATE LESSONS-PASS HOLDER 1 PERSON

HOLDER 2 PEOPLE
HOLDER 3 PEOPLE

CLINIC PASS HOLDER-MINIMUM OF FOUR PEOPLE

PRIVATE LESSONS-NON-PASS HOLDER 1 PERSON

SEMI-PRIVATE LESSONS-NON-PASS HOLDER 2 PEOPLE
SEMI-PRIVATE LESSONS-NON-PASS HOLDER 3 PEOPLE
CLINIC NON-PASS HOLDER-MINIMUM OF FOUR PEOPLE

$20/HOUR $25/1.5 HOUR
$30/HOUR $35/1.5 HOUR

$150 PER CAMP

$65/HR $45/HALF HOUR
$80/HR $60/HALF HOUR
$90/HR $70/HALF HOUR
$25/PERSON/HOUR

$70/HR $50/HALF HOUR
$90/HR $65/HALF HOUR
$100/HR $75/HALF HOUR
$30/PER PERSON/HOUR

$15/HOUR PLUS APPLICABLE COURT FEE




IMAGINATION STATION
DAILY ADMISSION

10 PUNCH CARD
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

DROP OFF
PARTIES (2 HOURS)
UP TO 10 CHILDREN
ADDITIONAL CHILDREN BEYOND 10

SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS

5 OR MORE SESSIONS
FITNESS (1 HR)
DROP-IN

KIDZONE AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

REGISTRATION FEE PER FAMILY
AFTERNOON DROP-IN
AFTERNOON PRE-PAY
SCHOOL'S OUT CAMP

RATE

EAGLE COUNTY STUDENT RATE

PRE KAMP VAIL

REGISTRATION (INCLUDES T-SHIRT)
DAILY

5 DAY PASS

10 DAY PASS

RESIDENTS

CAMP VAIL

REGISTRATION (INCLUDES T-SHIRT)
DAILY

FOURTH OF JULY PARADE

5 DAY PASS

10 DAY PASS

RESIDENTS

CAMP ECO FUN

REGISTRATION (INCLUDES T-SHIRT)
2 DAY SESSION

5 OR MORE SESSIONS

(RATES IF PURCHASED BY MAY 1)

COMMUNITY ROOM
FITNESS: YOGA, TRX
DROP-IN

PUNCH CARD/SESSION
MEMBERSHIP

ART

SESSION

PUNCH CARD
CHILDREN'S ART DROP-IN
PAINT YOUR OWN POTTERY
BIRTHDAY PARTIES

2019 RATES
$7/CHILD

CHILD: $20/WK, $40/MONTH, $60/YEAR, $40/YEAR VR

FAMILY: $60/MONTH, $100/YEAR, $60/YEAR VRD
$10/CHILD/HOUR

2019 RATES

ARTS, CRAFTS, COOKING (2 TO 3 HOURS)

$0
$20
$15

$42 PRE PAY; $45 WITHIN 10 DAYS

2019 RATES
$0

$72

$62

2020 RATES
$8/CHILD

CHILD: $20/WK, $40/MONTH, $60/YEAR, $40/YEAR VRD
FAMILY: $60/MONTH, $100/YEAR, $60/YEAR VRD
$10/CHILD/HOUR

$150

$7

$21
$16

$45 PRE PAY; $50 WITHIN 10 DAYS

5-DAY DISCOUNT SUNSETS 6/30 (UNLESS "MEMBERSHIP")

$10 OFF DAYS PAID BY 5/31

$0
$67

$57

$57

$47

5-DAY DISCOUNT SUNSETS 6/30 (UNLESS "MEMBERSHIP")

$100
$5 OFF FIVE OR MORE SESSIONS PAID BY 5/27
$5 OFF DAYS PAID BY 5/31

$10-$20 PER CLASS

$7
$10 TO $40 FOR POTTERY
$150/10 + $5/CHILD UP TO 20

$85

ECSD & VRL|2020 RATES
$62 $73
$52 $63

ECSD & VRD

$63
$53

8-DAY DISCOUNT SUNSETS 5/22 (UNLESS "MEMBERSHIP")

$5 OFF DAYS PAID BY 5/22

$68

$58

$58

$48

8-DAY DISCOUNT SUNSETS 5/22 (UNLESS "MEMBERSHIP")

$3 OFF DAYS PAID BY 5/22

$110
$5 OFF SESSIONS PAID BY 5/22

$20 TO $25/CLASS COCKTAILS & CANVAS

$8
$10 TO $40 FOR POTTERY
$150/10 + $7/CHILD UP TO 20

$90




